
 
THANK YOU to our Award Sponsors! 

Blain’s Farm and Fleet 

Brock’s Butcher Block 

Cargill, Inc.  

Country Farm Supply and Melrose Feed Service 

First National Bank of Bangor, Mindoro, Holmen, St. Joseph’s & West Salem 

Scott and Sue Rowe Family 

La Crosse County Farm Bureau 

La Crosse Youth Livestock  

Gordan and Jan Radcliffe by S&R Angus of Schofield 

Triple C Cattle 

Walnut Creek Acres 

Western Wisconsin Beef Producers- Carcass Awards 

 

THANK YOU to our Show Arena Sponsors! 

Allied Cooperative 

Blain’s Farm & Fleet of La Crosse 

 

 



101 Any Other Breed, Bull, Summer Yearling_ 

Green, Todd 

102 Any Other Breed, Junior Heifer Calf 

Green, Todd 

103 Any Other Breed, Heifer, Summer Yearling 

Green, Todd 

104 Any Other Breed, Heifer, Junior Yearling 

Green, Todd 

105 Any Other Breed, Cow, Over 2 Years 

Green, Todd 

106 Commercial & Crossbreds, Cow, Cow over 2 years 

Knudson, Erich 

Champion Bull 

Champion Female 

SHOWMANSHIP 

*1st Place showmanship awards sponsored by 1st National Bank of Bangor, Mindoro, Holmen, St. Joesph’s 

Ridge, and West Salem 

*La Crosse County Farm Bureau 

201 Senior - Heat 1    (Grades 10-13) 

Bailey, Addison  

Fennigkoh, Bennett  

Heilman, Maclaine  

Langrehr, Bella  

Olson, Mia  

Tate, Brooklyn  

 

202 Senior - Heat 2    (Grades 10-13) 

Craig, Payten 

Geier, Jack  

Labus, Tyson  

Leis, Jayda  

Olson, Miles  

 

 



202 Senior Championship Drive (Top 2 from each heat) 

Grand Champion Senior Showman 

Reserve Champion Senior Showman 

 

 

203 Intermediate-Heat 1  (Grades 7-9)  

Edmison, Lea  

Pfaff, Carly  

Truskowski, Grayson  

Wright, Emerson  

 

204 Intermediate-Heat 2  (Grades 7-9)  

Jacobson, Sawyer  

Stumlin, Reid  

Truskowski, November  

Wright, Mason  

 

205 Intermediate Championship Drive (Top 2 from each heat) 

Grand Champion Intermediate Showman 

Reserve Champion Intermediate Showman 

 

206 Junior    (Grades 3-6) 

Flock, Evelyn  

Jerome, Brystol  

Orebaugh, Emilea  

Pfaff, Hank  

Thielker, Kenden  

Wright, Anniston  

 

Grand Champion Junior Showman 

Reserve Champion Junior Showman 
 

207 Novice (New Showman)  (Grades 3-6)  

Erdenberger, Mason  

Heath, Bella  

Jandt, Gabriel   

Klapps, Ryker 

Primmer, Mason  

 

Grand Champion Novice Showman 

Reserve Champion Novice Showman 

 

208 Overall Showmanship Drive 

*Custom Belt Buckles Sponsored by Brocks Butcher Block 

Overall Showman Champion 



 

Breeding Stock  

*Awards sponsored by Triple C Cattle to all exhibitors 

209 Angus                 Heifer - Junior Yearling 

Orebaugh, Emilea  2/11/24 

210 Charolais             Heifer - Junior Calf 

Wright, Anniston  1/24/24  

211 Any Other English Breed Heifer- Senior Calf 

Wright, Mason   10/3/24 Shorthorn Plus 
 

212 Any Other English Breed Heifer – Summer Yearling 

Wright, Emerson 6/30/24 Shorthorn 
 

213 Any Other English Breed Heifer – Junior Yearling 

Bailey, Addison  4/15/24 Highland Cross 

 

214 Any Other English Breed Heifer – Senior Yearling 

Jerome, Brystol  9/20/23 Shorthorn 

Orebaugh, Emilea  10/3/23 Shorthorn 

 

215 Any Other Continental Breed Heifer – Junior Calf 

Langrehr, Bella  1/3/25  Maine Anjou  

216 Any Other Continental Breed Heifer – Junior Yearling 

Flock, Evelyn   3/28/24 Lim-Flex  

Langrehr, Bella  5/3/24  Maine Anjou  

 

217 Crossbred_  __Heifer Calf- Summer Yearling 

Hurtz, Nadia   Mini-Highland  

218 Crossbred_  _   _Heifer Calf- SeniorYearling 

Leis, Jayda 

Champion Heifer 
Reserve Champion Heifer 
 

219 Cow with Calf 

Edmison, Lea   Shorthorn 

Pfaff, Carly    Shorthorn 

Wright, Emerson   Shorthorn 

 

Champion Cow/Calf Pair 

*Sponsored by Walnut Creek Acres 



 

 

Supreme Champion Female 

*Sponsored by Walnut Creek Acres 

 

Reserve Supreme Champion Female 

*Sponsored by Scott & Sue Rowe Family 

 

220 Bred and Owned Heifer        All Breeds 

Wright, Mason     Shorthorn Plus 

Wright, Emerson    Shorthorn 

Langrehr, Bella    Maine Anjou  

Wright, Anniston    Charolais 

Leis, Jayda    Crossbred 

 

Champion Bred and Owned Female 

*Sponsored by Walnut Creek Acres 

 

Feeder/Prospect Steers 

221 Feeder Steers      Junior Calf 

Bailey, Addison    

Erdenberger, Mason     

Heiring, Jude      

Hurtz, Nadia      

Jandt, Gabriel      

Klapps, Ryker     
Primmer, Mason     

Wright, Emerson     

 

Champion Feeder Steer  

*Sponsored by Walnut Creek Acres 

Reserve Champion Feeder Steer  

 

 

Market Animals 

222 Market Heifer, Any Breed  <1050 Weight 

Heilman, Maclaine  Hereford 923 

 

223 Market Heifer, Any Breed  Light Weight 

Bailey, Addison   Sim-Angus 1058 

 

Champion Market Heifer 

 

 



224 Market Steer, Any Breed- English        <1050 Weight  

Olson, Mia   Hereford  1022 

 

225 Market Steer, Any Breed- English        Weight 
Olson, Miles    Hereford  1097 

Geier, Jack    Shorthorn  1274 

Pfaff, Hank    Shorthorn Plus  1320 

Labus, Tyson    Angus   1433 

 

Champion Any Breed English  

*Champion Beef Shorthorn Trophy Sponsored by Walnut Creek Acres 

*Champion and Reserve Angus Steer Trophies sponsored in memory of Gordan and Jan Radcliffe by S&R 

Angus of Schofield.  

Reserve Champion Any Breed English 

226 Market Steer, Any Breed-Continental  Weight        

Wright, Anniston   Char Composite 1225 

Pfaff, Carly    Chianina  1241 

Edmison, Lea    Sim-Angus  1367 

Craig, Payten   Charolais  1371 

  

Champion Any Breed Continental 

Reserve Champion Any Breed Continental 

 

227 Market Steer, Crossbred   Light Weight 

Wright, Mason     1149 

Leis, Jayda     1163 

Heath, Bella     1186 

Truskowski, Grayson    1186 

 

228 Market Steer, Crossbred  Medium Weight 

Stumlin, Reid     1202 

Fennigkoh, Bennett    1221 

Thielker, Kenden    1228 

 

229 Market Steer, Crossbred  Heavy Weight    

Flock, Evelyn     1269 

Tate, Brooklyn     1286 

Jacobson, Sawyer   1356 

 

Champion Crossbred Steer 

Reserve Champion Crossbred Steer 

 

230 Market Steer, Dairy-Beef Crossbred  Weight 
Truskowski, November   1269 

Edmison, Lea     1355 

  



231 Market Steer, Dairy  Weight 
Jandt, Gabriel    1502 

 

Champion Dairy/Dairy-Beef Steer 

*La Crosse County Purina Dairy or Dairy Crosse Steer, trophy sponsored by Country Farm Supply and 

Melrose Farm Service  

Reserve Champion Dairy/Dairy-Beef Steer 

 

Supreme Champion Market Animal 

*Sponsored by Cargill, Inc. 

 

Reserve Supreme Champion Market Animal 

*Sponsored by Blain’s Farm & Fleet of La Crosse 

 

227 La Crosse County Bred Market Animal 

Wright, Mason   Crossbred  1149 

Wright, Anniston Char Composite 1225 

Thielker, Kenden  Crossbred  1228  

Pfaff, Hank   Shorthorn Plus  1320 

 

Champion La Crosse County Bred Market Animal  

*Sponsored by the Scott & Sue Rowe Family 

 

227 Sale Order Drive 


